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SW Relay Champs 2020 - 4/07/2020

Results - SW Relay Champs 2020
 
Event 1  Mixed 5x100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 5 x 100m

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Porirua City Aquatics 5:12.01 405:13.53
1) Dickison, Charlie M9 2) Sun, Suri W10 3) Wilkinson, Cameron M13 4) Raimona-Pahetogia, Dillon M15

5) Martin, Luke M16

    A2 Capital Swim Club 5:27.50 345:29.50
1) Madar-Leuluai, Charlie M9 2) Nadilo, Marina W11 3) Miles, Tayla W13 4) Brown, Elliot M14

5) Clareburt, Lewis M21

    A3 SwimZone Racing 5:29.26 325:34.67
1) Boag, Ashley M16 2) Tourelle, Kody M15 3) Unstead-Joss, George M13 4) Baker, Genaya W11

5) Li, Samuel M9

    B4 SwimZone Racing 5:41.32 30NT
1) Tourelle, Ruby W9 2) Howsan, Dylan M10 3) Anderson Peneha, Anika W12 4) Cherry, Timothy M14

5) Unstead-Joss, Alexander M17

    B5 Capital Swim Club 5:41.65 285:43.23
1) Jaber, Ali M9 2) Hunt, Isabelle W11 3) Tan, Caleb M13 4) Esposito, Alex M15

5) Marsh, Rocco M18

    A6 Pirates Swim Team 5:51.34 265:47.73
1) Fukac, Viktorie W9 2) Turnbull, Lucy W11 3) O'Brien, Henry M12 4) Harland, Finn M14

5) Stewart, Joseph M17

    A7 Tawa Swimming Club 5:59.92 24NT
1) Geursen, Clare W9 2) Tikao, Jessica W11 3) Lloyd, Hunter M12 4) Gibbs, Charlotte W14

5) Lloyd, Bronson M17
 
Event 2  Boys 9 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 4 x 50m

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Porirua City Aquatics 2:34.80 402:36.00
1) Hu, Nathan 8 2) Thomas, Asher 9 3) Dickison, Charlie 9 4) Lin, Desmond 9

    A2 Capital Swim Club 3:01.93 34NT
1) Madar-Leuluai, Charlie 9 2) Allott, William 9 3) Xu, Justin 9 4) Jaber, Ali 9

    B--- Porirua City Aquatics DQ  3:03.57
1) Li, Nathan 8 2) Cui, Jonathan 8 3) Angammana, Ovin 8 4) Zhang, Eric 9

 
Event 3  Girls 9 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 4 x 50m

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 SwimZone Racing 3:41.09 403:50.21
1) Pua, Selena 7 2) Tourelle, Ruby 9 3) Mayo, Bailey 9 4) Player, Sophie 9

    A2 Pirates Swim Team 3:56.16 34NT
1) Whyte, Mia 8 2) Percy, Sadie 9 3) Fukac, Viktorie 9 4) Sloan, Emily 8

    A--- Tawa Swimming Club DQ  NT
1) Tikao, Zoe 8 2) Lester, Madeleine 9 3) Crawford, Stevie 8 4) Geursen, Clare 9

    A--- Capital Swim Club DQ  NT
1) Symmans, Ruby 9 2) Kersey, Mary 9 3) Deepchand, Grace 9 4) Jordan, Emilia 9

    A--- Porirua City Aquatics DQ  3:36.20
1) Shen, Dora 8 2) Parker, Abigail 9 3) Zhou, Camille 9 4) Bai, Alyssa 9

 
Event 4  Boys 11 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 4 x 50m

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Porirua City Aquatics 2:28.77 402:26.27
1) Dickison, Jayden 11 2) Thomas, Felix 11 3) Howat, Kayne 11 4) Carnegie, Travis 11

    A2 SwimZone Racing 2:37.78 342:39.45
1) Hamlyn, Joshua 11 2) Howsan, Dylan 10 3) Goodfellow, Olly 11 4) Reriti, Wiremu 11

    B3 Porirua City Aquatics 2:40.49 322:46.10
1) McKee, Luke 11 2) McKee, Carter 11 3) Wang, Justin 10 4) Phelps, Liam 11

    A4 Pirates Swim Team 2:41.35 302:41.42
1) Humphries, Ben 11 2) O'Connor-Close, Ewan 11 3) Broadfoot, Declan 10 4) Johnstone, Harry 10
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Results - SW Relay Champs 2020

(Event 4  Boys 11 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 4 x 50m)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A5 Capital Swim Club 2:45.39 283:01.63
1) Li, Neo 11 2) Tickle, Sidney 11 3) Barker, Alec 10 4) Li, Anthony 9

    A6 Raumati Swimming Club 2:47.72 262:50.37
1) Van Noort, Ace 11 2) Hassan, Jacob 10 3) Bazley, Charlie 10 4) Waite, Henry 10

    B7 Pirates Swim Team 2:48.43 242:50.72
1) McHardy, Gus 11 2) Fukac, Kristian 11 3) Fan, Owen 11 4) Townsend, Jacob 11

    A8 Tawa Swimming Club 3:00.28 22NT
1) McPhail, Jack 10 2) Tua, Isaac 11 3) Bateson, Ryan 10 4) Commerford, Lucas 11

    B9 Tawa Swimming Club 3:10.49 18NT
1) Ketchen, Cooper 8 2) Anderson, Roman 11 3) Edwards, Harry 11 4) Booth, Ronan 10

    C--- Pirates Swim Team DQ  3:12.22
1) Hercus, Charlie 11 2) Jones, Torsten 10 3) Hogg, Myles 11 4) Coster, Samuel 10

    B--- Capital Swim Club DQ  NT
1) Matthews, George 10 2) Miller, Henri 10 3) Yee, Jaeci 10 4) Allott, Callum 10

 
Event 5  Girls 11 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 4 x 50m

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Porirua City Aquatics 2:26.30 402:29.94
1) Bennett, Riley 11 2) Sun, Suri 10 3) Tat, Vinnie 11 4) Zhou, Karmen 11

    A2 SwimZone Racing 2:27.81 342:31.96
1) Dulver, Sophie 11 2) Baker, Genaya 11 3) Yang, Judy 10 4) Curtis, Sienna 10

    A3 Tawa Swimming Club 2:32.67 322:38.26
1) Magee, Lana 11 2) Tikao, Jessica 11 3) Hanley, Ella 11 4) Gibbs, Meghan 10

    A4 Capital Swim Club 2:35.40 302:38.21
1) Nadilo, Marina 11 2) Solinas, Agata 11 3) Lambie, Lucy 11 4) Tan, Katelyn 11

    A5 Pirates Swim Team 2:44.32 282:46.93
1) Turnbull, Lucy 11 2) Tunnicliffe, Paige 10 3) McKee, Maia 11 4) Bagrie, Sophie 10

    B6 Capital Swim Club 2:47.82 262:49.19
1) Smith, Mishaela 11 2) Johnstone, Jessica 10 3) Fordham Duncan, Clementine 10 4) Barker, Amelie 11

    B7 SwimZone Racing 2:54.71 243:04.87
1) Kilgariff, Kathryn 10 2) Sampson, Hannah 10 3) Pua, Lily 10 4) Player, Isabelle 11

    B8 Porirua City Aquatics 2:56.68 223:11.87
1) Jiang, Yani 10 2) Sorenson, Holly 10 3) Bai, Alyssa 9 4) Crawford, Lauren 10

    B9 Pirates Swim Team 3:11.51 183:05.36
1) Whyte, Ciara 10 2) Ridgewell, Emily 11 3) Dreyer, Alex 10 4) Gilbert, Rosa 10

    C10 Porirua City Aquatics 3:14.15 143:14.92
1) Shen, Dora 8 2) Cripps, Charlotte 10 3) Zhou, Camille 9 4) Harrison, Charlotte 10

    C--- Capital Swim Club DQ  3:10.22
1) Jones Rawstorne, Rosie 10 2) Saluni, Paige 11 3) Hall, Iris 11 4) Becker, Brodie 11

    D--- Capital Swim Club DQ  NT
1) Turner, Amelia 11 2) Wells, Freya 10 3) Haupt, Scarlett 10 4) Kersey, Elizabeth 11

    B--- Tawa Swimming Club DQ  NT
1) Crawford, Shelby 10 2) Bushell, Kate 11 3) Brightwell, Helen 10 4) Bunton, Lucy 10

    B--- Raumati Swimming Club DQ  NT
1) Anderson, Alice 11 2) Reardon, Alana 10 3) McCardle-Cobb, Bonnie 11 4) Cowley, Lola 10

    A--- Raumati Swimming Club DQ  2:45.97
1) Gray, Michaela 11 2) Kelly, Elsa 11 3) Wilkes, Lara 10 4) Winter, Greer 11

 
Event 6  Boys 13 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 4 x 50m

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 SwimZone Racing 2:04.73 402:10.97
1) Williams, Daniel 13 2) Unstead-Joss, George 13 3) Bain, James 13 4) Sanders, Leo 13

    A2 Porirua City Aquatics 2:07.10 342:10.66
1) Wilkinson, Cameron 13 2) Reiher, Joe 13 3) Zheng, Sunny 12 4) Yuan, Eric 12
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(Event 6  Boys 13 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 4 x 50m)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A3 Raumati Swimming Club 2:23.02 322:27.52
1) Thorne, Jay 12 2) Duncan, Tom 13 3) Ireland-Spicer, Noah 13 4) Skelsey, Harry 13

    B4 SwimZone Racing 2:23.06 302:29.12
1) Webster, Jachin-Arepa 13 2) Dorre, George 13 3) Hanson, Lucas 12 4) Fauchelle, Laito 13

    A5 Capital Swim Club 2:31.76 282:34.21
1) Dunning, Elliot 13 2) Chesney, Cormac 13 3) Tan, Caleb 13 4) Saulbrey, Joe 12

    A--- Tawa Swimming Club DQ  2:32.61
1) Edwards, Zach 13 2) Bateson, Drew 12 3) Lloyd, Hunter 12 4) Robinson, Ollie 13

    B--- Pirates Swim Team DQ  2:24.79
1) O'Brien, Henry 12 2) Harland, Oliver 12 3) Townsend, Jacob 11 4) Bailey, Quinn 13

    A--- Pirates Swim Team DQ  2:12.85
1) Alexander, Zachary 12 2) Dudding, Ben 13 3) Dassanayake, Ned 13 4) Hewlett, Sam 13

    B--- Porirua City Aquatics DQ  2:37.59
1) Wineera, Ruka 12 2) Dickison, Charlie 9 3) London, Josh 13 4) Cao, Alphon 12

 
Event 7  Girls 13 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 4 x 50m

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Capital Swim Club 2:14.01 402:13.16
1) Kilgariff, Maddie 13 2) Masters, Grace 13 3) Miles, Tayla 13 4) Unsworth, Alessandra 13

    A2 Pirates Swim Team 2:16.29 342:24.02
1) Stirling, Annabelle 13 2) Bagrie, Emma 13 3) Tandy, Anna 13 4) Jiang, Miya 12

    A3 Tawa Swimming Club 2:17.25 322:20.10
1) Tankersley, Lily 12 2) Booth, Alexia 12 3) Yeldon, Bianca 12 4) Dunlop, Neve 12

    A4 Raumati Swimming Club 2:21.70 30NT
1) Waite, Imogen 13 2) Hassan, Riza 12 3) Duncan, Lily 13 4) Cockburn, Melissa 12

    A5 SwimZone Racing 2:27.73 282:27.79
1) Anderson Peneha, Anika 12 2) Baker, Genaya 11 3) Boag, Madison 12 4) Martin, Sophie 12

    B6 SwimZone Racing 2:31.27 262:37.74
1) Knox, Erin 12 2) Sampson, Millie 12 3) Mayo, Sophie 12 4) McCaul, Niamh 12

    A7 Porirua City Aquatics 2:32.08 242:29.61
1) McManaway, Holly 12 2) Lin, Jade 13 3) Li, Sandy 12 4) Abbott, Millie 12

    B8 Pirates Swim Team 2:35.45 222:35.10
1) Todd, Asha 13 2) Townsend, Kiritiira 13 3) Tristram, Carys 12 4) van der Zouwe, Eva 12

    B9 Capital Swim Club 2:40.29 182:47.16
1) Evans, Lucy 12 2) Stehlin, Luciana 12 3) Tsui, Sum Sum 12 4) Donson, Stella 13

    C10 Pirates Swim Team 2:42.84 142:47.89
1) Douglas, Scout 12 2) Sloan, Belle 12 3) Fitzpatrick, Stella 12 4) Allwood, Arabella 12

    B11 Tawa Swimming Club 2:43.42 12NT
1) Leilua, Sienna 13 2) Sheridan, Bella 12 3) Mudie, Georgie 12 4) Ewens, Sophie 13

 
Event 8  Boys 15 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 4 x 50m

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 SwimZone Racing 1:56.04 401:57.51
1) Tourelle, Kody 15 2) Bain, Thomas 15 3) Heberley, Mitchell 14 4) Cherry, Timothy 14

    A2 Pirates Swim Team 1:56.69 341:59.53
1) Harland, Finn 14 2) O'Connor-Close, Sean 15 3) O'Brien, James 14 4) Coster, Daniel 15

    A3 Porirua City Aquatics 1:56.77 321:56.25
1) Raimona-Pahetogia, Dillon 15 2) Reiher, Ben 15 3) Zhu, David 14 4) McKee, Jarrod 15

    A4 Capital Swim Club 2:01.15 302:04.25
1) Esposito, Alex 15 2) Kilduff, Sam 14 3) Brown, Elliot 14 4) White, Thomas 14

    A5 Tawa Swimming Club 2:01.81 282:03.38
1) Lloyd, Hunter 12 2) Hong, Benjamin 14 3) Mudie, Angus 15 4) Hughes, Hara 14

    A6 Raumati Swimming Club 2:06.42 262:10.10
1) Winter, Jacob 14 2) Adams, Eli 14 3) Duncan, Leo 15 4) Cecioni, Alexander 15
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(Event 8  Boys 15 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 4 x 50m)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    B--- SwimZone Racing DQ  2:10.89
1) Kilgariff, Reuben 14 2) Unstead-Joss, George 13 3) Bain, James 13 4) Strickland, Oscar 14

    B--- Capital Swim Club DQ  2:25.09
1) Solinas, Giacomo 14 2) Owens, Myles 15 3) Appleby, Louis 14 4) Brown, Lewis 11

    B--- Pirates Swim Team DQ  2:10.18
1) Dudding, Ben 13 2) Buchanan, Ethan 14 3) Warburton, Thomas 13 4) Odell, Jacob 14

 
Event 9  Girls 15 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 4 x 50m

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Tawa Swimming Club 2:02.95 402:04.26
1) Booth, Mia 14 2) Teekman, Amy 14 3) Gibbs, Charlotte 14 4) Yeldon, Annika 14

    A2 Capital Swim Club 2:05.16 342:03.64
1) Pippos, Sofia 15 2) Morrison, Jade 15 3) Jacobs, Estee 15 4) Miles, Brooke 15

    A3 Raumati Swimming Club 2:09.15 322:06.87
1) Huria, Hannah 15 2) Tatana-Waihi, Koanga 14 3) Adams, Maia 15 4) Pollard-Simmiss, Charli 14

    A4 Porirua City Aquatics 2:12.70 302:15.84
1) Rule, Dannielle 14 2) Giebel, Anabell 15 3) Abbott, Lucy 14 4) Campbell, Lucy 15

    A5 Pirates Swim Team 2:14.96 282:12.65
1) Sonerson, Catherine 14 2) Neal, Elaina 15 3) Lin, Amy 15 4) McHardy, Amy 14

    B6 SwimZone Racing 2:22.40 262:26.08
1) Anderson Peneha, Anika 12 2) Capel, Elanor 14 3) Hey, Olivia 14 4) Young, Lauren 14

    C7 Capital Swim Club 2:22.94 242:21.96
1) Kruszona-Toelupe, Danusia 13 2) Huttley, Georgina 15 3) Nair, Pippa 14 4) Bouras, Maia 14

    B8 Tawa Swimming Club 2:23.69 222:21.15
1) Chartrand, Mackenzie 15 2) Swamy, Tara 14 3) Trewern, Briana 14 4) Cooper, Naomi 14

    B9 Pirates Swim Team 2:32.22 182:31.42
1) McHardy, Kate 14 2) Kenworthy, Sabine 14 3) Daughney, Caelyn 14 4) Sloan, Sophie 14

    B--- Capital Swim Club DQ  2:14.53
1) Tassicker, Neve 14 2) Drummond, Ella 14 3) Day-Ellis, Maisie 14 4) Tickle, Wynter 14

    A--- SwimZone Racing DQ  2:14.86
1) Botha, Danele 14 2) Wood, Caitlin 14 3) Cheng, Olivia 15 4) Jones, Sophie 15

 
Event 10  Men 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 4 x 50m

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Raumati Swimming Club 1:43.73 401:44.61
1) Frost (V), Kokoro 17 2) Litten, Eli 18 3) Te Momo, Tawhiti 22 4) Plummer, Jack 17

    A2 Capital Swim Club 1:47.84 341:44.47
1) Marsh, Rocco 18 2) Cristobal-Mandel, Orlando 16 3) Brown, Sam 16 4) Clareburt, Lewis 21

    A3 Tawa Swimming Club 1:48.54 321:49.82
1) Lloyd, Bronson 17 2) Cooper, Matthew 16 3) Moon, Gavin 16 4) Wright, Ruben 16

    A4 Pirates Swim Team 1:55.01 301:55.87
1) Harland, Finn 14 2) O'Brien, James 14 3) Morland Janes, Jedi 18 4) Stewart, Joseph 17

    A5 SwimZone Racing 1:55.45 281:54.65
1) Hemming, Ben 17 2) Unstead-Joss, Alexander 17 3) Sasse, Richard 19 4) Boag, Ashley 16

    B6 Raumati Swimming Club 1:58.49 261:59.52
1) Shen, Robin 18 2) Frazer, Leon 16 3) Skelsey, Jack 16 4) Burdett, Ethan 18

    B7 Capital Swim Club 2:00.00 241:55.39
1) Kuggeleijn, Luke 16 2) Maskell, Shane 16 3) Mellsop, Curtis 17 4) Ashby, Eligh 16

    A8 Porirua City Aquatics 2:02.89 222:01.68
1) Bennett, Cody 14 2) Martin, Luke 16 3) Raimona-Pahetogia, Dillon 15 4) Van Der Voort, James 15

    B9 Pirates Swim Team 2:07.72 182:13.02
1) Watson, Regan 16 2) Allen, Matthew 16 3) Buchanan, Ethan 14 4) Watson, Jacob 16
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Event 11  Women 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 4 x 50m

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Raumati Swimming Club 1:59.05 401:58.80
1) Shipman, Stevie 17 2) Grout, Tori 16 3) Jencova, Annie 17 4) Tunnicliffe, Isabella 16

    A2 Capital Swim Club 2:03.36 341:59.12
1) Edwards, Chelsey 19 2) Rolston-Larking, Jenna 16 3) Jacobs, Gabriella 16 4) Heath, Ruby 20

    A3 Pirates Swim Team 2:07.69 322:04.37
1) Oberdries, Cerys 17 2) Wong, Elisia 17 3) Buchanan, Sophie 16 4) Jones, Laura 16

    A4 SwimZone Racing 2:10.98 302:07.34
1) Botha, Danele 14 2) Jones, Sophie 15 3) Heath, Molly 17 4) Burton-Wood, Ella 17

    B5 Capital Swim Club 2:11.67 282:06.71
1) Fordham Duncan, Beatrice 15 2) Player, Molly 15 3) Drahohs, Jorja 15 4) Titcombe, Tamrah 16

    A6 Tawa Swimming Club 2:14.86 262:16.06
1) Clarke, Ella 16 2) Cooper, Naomi 14 3) Booth, Mia 14 4) Clarke, Caitlin 16

    B--- Pirates Swim Team DQ  2:12.51
1) Dassanayake, Tilly 16 2) Borlase, Lucy 18 3) Valentine, Izzy 16 4) Hogg, Isabel 16

 
Event 12  Boys 9 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 x 50m

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Porirua City Aquatics 2:20.00 402:21.09
1) Dickison, Charlie 9 2) Hu, Nathan 8 3) Lin, Desmond 9 4) Li, Nathan 8

    A2 Capital Swim Club 2:40.55 34NT
1) Xu, Justin 9 2) Allott, William 9 3) Jaber, Ali 9 4) Madar-Leuluai, Charlie 9

    B3 Porirua City Aquatics 2:46.52 322:45.52
1) Cui, Jonathan 8 2) Angammana, Ovin 8 3) Zhang, Eric 9 4) Thomas, Asher 9

 
Event 13  Girls 9 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 x 50m

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Porirua City Aquatics 2:56.47 402:59.25
1) Zhou, Camille 9 2) Bai, Alyssa 9 3) Shen, Dora 8 4) Parker, Abigail 9

    A2 SwimZone Racing 3:09.01 343:08.66
1) Player, Sophie 9 2) Pua, Selena 7 3) Mayo, Bailey 9 4) Tourelle, Ruby 9

    A3 Tawa Swimming Club 3:15.20 32NT
1) Crawford, Stevie 8 2) Tikao, Zoe 8 3) Lester, Madeleine 9 4) Geursen, Clare 9

    A4 Capital Swim Club 3:27.86 30NT
1) Deepchand, Grace 9 2) Symmans, Ruby 9 3) Kersey, Mary 9 4) Jordan, Emilia 9

    A5 Pirates Swim Team 3:41.22 283:31.36
1) Whyte, Mia 8 2) Sloan, Emily 8 3) Fukac, Viktorie 9 4) Percy, Sadie 9

 
Event 14  Boys 11 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 x 50m

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Porirua City Aquatics 2:10.46 402:08.08
1) Dickison, Jayden 11 2) Thomas, Felix 11 3) Howat, Kayne 11 4) Carnegie, Travis 11

    A2 SwimZone Racing 2:17.81 342:18.68
1) Howsan, Dylan 10 2) Reriti, Wiremu 11 3) Goodfellow, Olly 11 4) Hamlyn, Joshua 11

    A3 Pirates Swim Team 2:23.99 322:25.79
1) Johnstone, Harry 10 2) Broadfoot, Declan 10 3) McHardy, Gus 11 4) Townsend, Jacob 11

    B4 Porirua City Aquatics 2:25.40 302:23.91
1) McKee, Luke 11 2) Phelps, Liam 11 3) McKee, Carter 11 4) Wang, Justin 10

    A5 Capital Swim Club 2:25.89 282:29.98
1) Li, Neo 11 2) Li, Anthony 9 3) Barker, Alec 10 4) Tickle, Sidney 11

    B6 Pirates Swim Team 2:26.15 262:30.68
1) Humphries, Ben 11 2) O'Connor-Close, Ewan 11 3) Fukac, Kristian 11 4) Fan, Owen 11

    A7 Raumati Swimming Club 2:28.16 242:26.19
1) Hassan, Jacob 10 2) Bazley, Charlie 10 3) Waite, Henry 10 4) Van Noort, Ace 11
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(Event 14  Boys 11 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 x 50m)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    C8 Pirates Swim Team 2:33.60 222:42.36
1) Hercus, Charlie 11 2) Jones, Torsten 10 3) Hogg, Myles 11 4) Coster, Samuel 10

    A9 Tawa Swimming Club 2:36.21 182:35.89
1) Tua, Isaac 11 2) McPhail, Jack 10 3) Bateson, Ryan 10 4) Commerford, Lucas 11

    B10 Tawa Swimming Club 2:42.01 14NT
1) Booth, Ronan 10 2) Edwards, Harry 11 3) Ketchen, Cooper 8 4) Anderson, Roman 11

    B11 Capital Swim Club 2:56.68 12NT
1) Yee, Jaeci 10 2) Matthews, George 10 3) Allott, Callum 10 4) Miller, Henri 10

 
Event 15  Girls 11 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 x 50m

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Porirua City Aquatics 2:08.50 402:09.71
1) Tat, Vinnie 11 2) Sun, Suri 10 3) Bennett, Riley 11 4) Zhou, Karmen 11

    A2 SwimZone Racing 2:14.71 342:18.91
1) Yang, Judy 10 2) Curtis, Sienna 10 3) Dulver, Sophie 11 4) Baker, Genaya 11

    A3 Raumati Swimming Club 2:21.61 322:25.41
1) Winter, Greer 11 2) Kelly, Elsa 11 3) Wilkes, Lara 10 4) Gray, Michaela 11

    A4 Capital Swim Club 2:25.16 302:17.12
1) Fordham Duncan, Clementine 10 2) Barker, Amelie 11 3) Hunt, Isabelle 11 4) Tan, Katelyn 11

    B5 Capital Swim Club 2:28.56 282:28.31
1) Solinas, Agata 11 2) Smith, Mishaela 11 3) Jones Rawstorne, Rosie 10 4) Lambie, Lucy 11

    B6 Porirua City Aquatics 2:29.83 262:33.16
1) Zhou, Camille 9 2) Bai, Alyssa 9 3) Sorenson, Holly 10 4) Jiang, Yani 10

    A7 Pirates Swim Team 2:29.85 242:28.70
1) Turnbull, Lucy 11 2) McKee, Maia 11 3) Bagrie, Sophie 10 4) Whyte, Ciara 10

    B8 SwimZone Racing 2:31.68 222:35.32
1) Kilgariff, Kathryn 10 2) Sampson, Hannah 10 3) Player, Isabelle 11 4) Pua, Lily 10

    B9 Raumati Swimming Club 2:40.21 18NT
1) McCardle-Cobb, Bonnie 11 2) Reardon, Alana 10 3) Cowley, Lola 10 4) Anderson, Alice 11

    C10 Capital Swim Club 2:44.75 142:53.53
1) Becker, Brodie 11 2) Johnstone, Jessica 10 3) Hall, Iris 11 4) Saluni, Paige 11

    B11 Pirates Swim Team 2:48.39 122:42.39
1) Dreyer, Alex 10 2) Ridgewell, Emily 11 3) Tunnicliffe, Paige 10 4) Gilbert, Rosa 10

    B12 Tawa Swimming Club 2:49.11 10NT
1) Gibbs, Meghan 10 2) Bunton, Lucy 10 3) Crawford, Shelby 10 4) Leibbrandt, Abigail 11

    C13 Porirua City Aquatics 2:52.82 82:53.88
1) Crawford, Lauren 10 2) Cripps, Charlotte 10 3) Harrison, Charlotte 10 4) Shen, Dora 8

    D14 Capital Swim Club 2:54.03 6NT
1) Haupt, Scarlett 10 2) Kersey, Elizabeth 11 3) Turner, Amelia 11 4) Wells, Freya 10

    A--- Tawa Swimming Club DQ  2:20.06
1) Tikao, Jessica 11 2) Bushell, Kate 11 3) Hanley, Ella 11 4) Magee, Lana 11

 
Event 16  Boys 13 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 x 50m

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 SwimZone Racing 1:52.42 401:57.67
1) Bain, James 13 2) Sanders, Leo 13 3) Williams, Daniel 13 4) Unstead-Joss, George 13

    A2 Raumati Swimming Club 2:02.13 342:03.91
1) Ireland-Spicer, Noah 13 2) Skelsey, Harry 13 3) Duncan, Tom 13 4) Thorne, Jay 12

    B3 SwimZone Racing 2:03.04 322:11.01
1) Fauchelle, Laito 13 2) Hanson, Lucas 12 3) Webster, Jachin-Arepa 13 4) Dorre, George 13

    A4 Tawa Swimming Club 2:03.87 302:04.81
1) Lloyd, Hunter 12 2) Bateson, Drew 12 3) Robinson, Ollie 13 4) Edwards, Zach 13

    A5 Pirates Swim Team 2:04.05 282:02.69
1) Dudding, Ben 13 2) Harland, Oliver 12 3) Alexander, Zachary 12 4) O'Brien, Henry 12
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(Event 16  Boys 13 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 x 50m)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    B6 Porirua City Aquatics 2:09.83 262:12.81
1) Cao, Alphon 12 2) Dickison, Jayden 11 3) London, Josh 13 4) Wineera, Ruka 12

    B7 Pirates Swim Team 2:10.54 242:08.03
1) Townsend, Jacob 11 2) Dassanayake, Ned 13 3) Hewlett, Sam 13 4) Warburton, Thomas 13

    A8 Capital Swim Club 2:19.83 222:18.91
1) Dunning, Elliot 13 2) Saulbrey, Joe 12 3) Brown, Lewis 11 4) Chesney, Cormac 13

    A--- Porirua City Aquatics DQ  1:56.52
1) Wilkinson, Cameron 13 2) Zheng, Sunny 12 3) Reiher, Joe 13 4) Yuan, Eric 12

 
Event 17  Girls 13 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 x 50m

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Tawa Swimming Club 2:00.69 402:05.38
1) Yeldon, Bianca 12 2) Dunlop, Neve 12 3) Booth, Alexia 12 4) Tankersley, Lily 12

    A2 Raumati Swimming Club 2:03.81 34NT
1) Cockburn, Melissa 12 2) Hassan, Riza 12 3) Duncan, Lily 13 4) Waite, Imogen 13

    A3 SwimZone Racing 2:05.20 322:06.39
1) Baker, Genaya 11 2) Boag, Madison 12 3) Martin, Sophie 12 4) Anderson Peneha, Anika 12

    B4 SwimZone Racing 2:12.11 302:16.61
1) McCaul, Niamh 12 2) Knox, Erin 12 3) Sampson, Millie 12 4) Mayo, Sophie 12

    A5 Porirua City Aquatics 2:16.11 282:10.66
1) Li, Sandy 12 2) Lin, Jade 13 3) Abbott, Millie 12 4) McManaway, Holly 12

    B6 Tawa Swimming Club 2:16.77 262:21.65
1) Leilua, Sienna 13 2) Trewern, Paige 12 3) Mudie, Georgie 12 4) Ewens, Sophie 13

    B7 Pirates Swim Team 2:20.02 242:16.16
1) Todd, Asha 13 2) Tandy, Anna 13 3) Townsend, Kiritiira 13 4) Tristram, Carys 12

    B8 Capital Swim Club 2:22.05 222:21.38
1) Tsui, Sum Sum 12 2) Stehlin, Luciana 12 3) Evans, Lucy 12 4) Donson, Stella 13

    C9 Pirates Swim Team 2:25.35 182:31.08
1) Allwood, Arabella 12 2) Sloan, Belle 12 3) Fitzpatrick, Stella 12 4) Douglas, Scout 12

    A--- Capital Swim Club DQ  2:00.04
1) Miles, Tayla 13 2) Kruszona-Toelupe, Danusia 13 3) Unsworth, Alessandra 13 4) Kilgariff, Maddie 13

    A--- Pirates Swim Team DQ  2:04.55
1) Stirling, Annabelle 13 2) Bagrie, Emma 13 3) van der Zouwe, Eva 12 4) Jiang, Miya 12

 
Event 18  Boys 15 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 x 50m

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 SwimZone Racing 1:43.28 401:45.11
1) Cherry, Timothy 14 2) Bain, Thomas 15 3) Strickland, Oscar 14 4) Tourelle, Kody 15

    A2 Porirua City Aquatics 1:45.46 341:47.69
1) McKee, Jarrod 15 2) Raimona-Pahetogia, Dillon 15 3) Zhu, David 14 4) Reiher, Ben 15

    A3 Pirates Swim Team 1:46.60 321:48.91
1) Harland, Finn 14 2) O'Brien, James 14 3) Coster, Daniel 15 4) O'Connor-Close, Sean 15

    A4 Capital Swim Club 1:47.06 301:49.95
1) Esposito, Alex 15 2) White, Thomas 14 3) Kilduff, Sam 14 4) Brown, Elliot 14

    A5 Tawa Swimming Club 1:52.96 281:51.55
1) Hughes, Hara 14 2) Hong, Benjamin 14 3) Robinson, Ollie 13 4) Mudie, Angus 15

    A6 Raumati Swimming Club 1:55.92 261:56.24
1) Winter, Jacob 14 2) Adams, Eli 14 3) Duncan, Leo 15 4) Cecioni, Alexander 15

    B7 Capital Swim Club 2:01.82 242:02.67
1) Appleby, Louis 14 2) Solinas, Giacomo 14 3) Tan, Caleb 13 4) Owens, Myles 15

    B--- SwimZone Racing DQ  1:55.21
1) Kilgariff, Reuben 14 2) Bain, James 13 3) Heberley, Mitchell 14 4) Unstead-Joss, George 13
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Event 19  Girls 15 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 x 50m

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Tawa Swimming Club 1:52.14 401:51.68
1) Gibbs, Charlotte 14 2) Yeldon, Annika 14 3) Teekman, Amy 14 4) Booth, Mia 14

    A2 Capital Swim Club 1:53.82 341:51.94
1) Miles, Brooke 15 2) Drummond, Ella 14 3) Tassicker, Neve 14 4) Jacobs, Estee 15

    A3 Raumati Swimming Club 1:56.52 321:55.84
1) Pollard-Simmiss, Charli 14 2) Tatana-Waihi, Koanga 14 3) Adams, Maia 15 4) Huria, Hannah 15

    A4 SwimZone Racing 1:59.39 301:58.14
1) Botha, Danele 14 2) Wood, Caitlin 14 3) Capel, Elanor 14 4) Jones, Sophie 15

    A5 Porirua City Aquatics 1:59.54 282:00.74
1) Abbott, Lucy 14 2) Campbell, Lucy 15 3) Rule, Dannielle 14 4) Giebel, Anabell 15

    A6 Pirates Swim Team 1:59.57 261:56.80
1) McHardy, Kate 14 2) Lin, Amy 15 3) McHardy, Amy 14 4) Neal, Elaina 15

    B7 SwimZone Racing 2:06.05 242:08.29
1) Young, Lauren 14 2) Cheng, Olivia 15 3) Hey, Olivia 14 4) Anderson Peneha, Anika 12

    B8 Capital Swim Club 2:06.11 222:02.59
1) Day-Ellis, Maisie 14 2) Bouras, Maia 14 3) Nair, Pippa 14 4) Morrison, Jade 15

    B9 Tawa Swimming Club 2:06.32 182:06.39
1) Trewern, Briana 14 2) Swamy, Tara 14 3) Cooper, Naomi 14 4) Chartrand, Mackenzie 15

    C10 Capital Swim Club 2:08.70 142:04.94
1) Tickle, Wynter 14 2) Masters, Grace 13 3) Huttley, Georgina 15 4) Pippos, Sofia 15

    B11 Pirates Swim Team 2:14.23 122:11.42
1) Sloan, Sophie 14 2) Sonerson, Catherine 14 3) Daughney, Caelyn 14 4) Kenworthy, Sabine 14

 
Event 20  Men 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 x 50m

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Raumati Swimming Club 1:35.21 401:35.87
1) Shen, Robin 18 2) Te Momo, Tawhiti 22 3) Frost (V), Kokoro 17 4) Plummer, Jack 17

    A2 Tawa Swimming Club 1:40.51 341:40.47
1) Wright, Ruben 16 2) Cooper, Matthew 16 3) Moon, Gavin 16 4) Lloyd, Bronson 17

    A3 Capital Swim Club 1:40.74 321:38.97
1) Marsh, Rocco 18 2) Ashby, Eligh 16 3) Cristobal-Mandel, Orlando 16 4) Brown, Sam 16

    A4 Pirates Swim Team 1:42.50 301:42.33
1) Stewart, Joseph 17 2) Harland, Finn 14 3) Morland Janes, Jedi 18 4) O'Brien, James 14

    A5 SwimZone Racing 1:43.75 281:42.03
1) Unstead-Joss, Alexander 17 2) Sasse, Richard 19 3) Hemming, Ben 17 4) Boag, Ashley 16

    B6 Capital Swim Club 1:45.27 261:44.05
1) Esposito, Alex 15 2) Mellsop, Curtis 17 3) Kuggeleijn, Luke 16 4) Maskell, Shane 16

    B7 Raumati Swimming Club 1:46.41 241:47.26
1) Litten, Eli 18 2) Skelsey, Jack 16 3) Frazer, Leon 16 4) Burdett, Ethan 18

    A8 Porirua City Aquatics 1:50.15 221:49.93
1) Martin, Luke 16 2) McKee, Jarrod 15 3) Bennett, Cody 14 4) Van Der Voort, James 15

    B9 Pirates Swim Team 1:58.47 181:56.98
1) Allen, Matthew 16 2) Watson, Jacob 16 3) Watson, Regan 16 4) Odell, Jacob 14

 
Event 21  Women 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 x 50m

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Capital Swim Club 1:48.24 401:45.74
1) Edwards, Chelsey 19 2) Jacobs, Gabriella 16 3) Fordham Duncan, Beatrice 15 4) Heath, Ruby 20

    A2 Raumati Swimming Club 1:49.26 341:50.03
1) Shipman, Stevie 17 2) Tunnicliffe, Isabella 16 3) Grout, Tori 16 4) Jencova, Annie 17

    A3 SwimZone Racing 1:53.84 321:50.95
1) Burton-Wood, Ella 17 2) Jones, Sophie 15 3) Botha, Danele 14 4) Heath, Molly 17
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(Event 21  Women 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 x 50m)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A4 Pirates Swim Team 1:56.49 301:54.32
1) Oberdries, Cerys 17 2) Buchanan, Sophie 16 3) Dassanayake, Tilly 16 4) Jones, Laura 16

    B5 Capital Swim Club 1:58.69 281:54.34
1) Rolston-Larking, Jenna 16 2) Player, Molly 15 3) Drahohs, Jorja 15 4) Titcombe, Tamrah 16

    B6 Pirates Swim Team 2:03.62 262:00.46
1) Borlase, Lucy 18 2) Wong, Elisia 17 3) Hogg, Isabel 16 4) Valentine, Izzy 16

    A7 Tawa Swimming Club 2:10.53 242:03.47
1) Clarke, Ella 16 2) Clarke, Caitlin 16 3) Chartrand, Mackenzie 15 4) Yeldon, Annika 14

 
Event 22  Mixed 30 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 4 x 50m

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Raumati Swimming Club 2:04.17 40NT
1) Waters, Ajay M43 2) Cowley, Lisa W40 3) McKenzie, Jacqui W40 4) Winter, Jon M48

    A2 Pirates Swim Team 2:10.41 34NT
1) O'Brien, Shaun M50 2) Hogg, Richard M51 3) Harland, Janelle W47 4) Nicholas, Fleur W50

    A3 Porirua City Aquatics 2:24.17 32NT
1) Thomas, Eloise W31 2) Abbott, Rae M39 3) Carr, Megan W31 4) Angammana, Asitha M31

 
Event 23  Mixed 8x62 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 10 x 50m

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Porirua City Aquatics 5:03.11 40NT
1) Zhou, Camille W9 2) Dickison, Charlie M9 3) Tat, Vinnie W11 4) Dickison, Jayden M11

8) McKee, Jarrod M157) Abbott, Lucy W145) Li, Sandy W12 6) Wilkinson, Cameron M13

    A2 SwimZone Racing 5:04.29 34NT
1) Tourelle, Ruby W9 2) Li, Samuel M9 3) Baker, Genaya W11 4) Hamlyn, Joshua M11

8) Tourelle, Kody M157) Jones, Sophie W155) Anderson Peneha, Anika W12 6) Unstead-Joss, George M13

    A3 Capital Swim Club 5:15.06 32NT
1) Deepchand, Grace W9 2) Xu, Justin M9 3) Nadilo, Marina W11 4) Li, Neo M11

8) Esposito, Alex M157) Miles, Brooke W155) Miles, Tayla W13 6) Tan, Caleb M13

    A4 Tawa Swimming Club 5:31.88 30NT
1) Geursen, Clare W9 2) Ketchen, Cooper M8 3) Magee, Lana W11 4) Commerford, Lucas M11

8) Hughes, Hara M147) Teekman, Amy W145) Dunlop, Neve W12 6) Lloyd, Hunter M12

    A--- Pirates Swim Team DQ  NT
1) Fukac, Viktorie W9 2) Reid, Caius M8 3) Turnbull, Lucy W11 4) McHardy, Gus M11

8) Harland, Finn M147) McHardy, Kate W145) Bagrie, Emma W13 6) Harland, Oliver M12


